Bradley School Discipline Report

ID Grade Inc Date Inc Type Action
10620 2 10/02/15 Disorderly Conduct Office Referral
12415 0 10/02/15 Miss use of hall pass Student Conference
7813 3 10/02/15 Inappropriate behavior Office Referral
10016 2 10/02/15 Obscene Gestures Parent Contacted
7214 5 10/02/15 Inappropriate behavior Office Referral
8273 3 10/02/15 Inappropriate behavior Parent Contacted
12622 4 10/05/15 Physical Intimidation Parent Contacted
12264 4 10/05/15 Disruptive Behavior Parent Contacted
11075 1 10/06/15 Suspicion of Stealing Parent Contacted
9313 0 10/06/15 Physical Intimidation Parent Contacted
12264 4 10/06/15 Fighting/ Altercation/Phys Aggression 0SS
4721 3 10/08/15 Throwing objects Removal from class
10078 3 10/08/15 Insubordination/Disrespect Parent Contacted
11238 3 10/13/15 Harassment Non-Sexual 0SS
10078 3 10/13/15 Serious Disorderly Conduct Parent Contacted
6385 4 10/16/15 Inappropriate behavior Parent Contacted
9877 1 10/19/15 False information/Lying Parent Contacted
9439 1 10/21/15 Inappropriate behavior Parent Contacted
9778 1 10/22/15 Serious Disorderly Conduct Parent Contacted
10364 3 10/27/15 Inappropriate behavior Parent Contacted
6385 - 10/27/15 Inappropriate behavior Student Conference
12371 0 10/27/15 Obscene Gestures Student Conference

Current Date: 11/04/2015



ID
5766
12671
12578
11922
9770
7673
8188
9770
8169
8205
9770
12473
9770
8188
11912
12216
8188
12586
7817
12587
8188
11164
11116
12571
12673
7817
8205

Grade

3
3
2
b
5
3
3
5
3
3
h
0
5
3
0
3
3
0
3
0
3
1
1
3
2
3
3

Irving School Discipline Report

Inc Date
10/01/15
10/01/15
10/02/15
10/02/15
10/02/15
10/02/15
10/05/15
10/05/15
10/06/15
10/06/15
10/06/15
10/07/15
10/07/15
10/14/15
10/15/15
10/16/15
10/16/15
10/16/15
10/19/15
10/19/15
10/20/15
10/22/15
10/22/15
10/22/15
10/23/15
10/23/15
10/23/15

Inc Type
Teasing
Physical Altercation
Inappropriate behavior

Threat/Intimidate/Verbal Harass

Inappropriate behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Serious Disorderly Conduct
Inappropriate behavior
Disorderly Conduct
Insubordination/Disrespect
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Disorderly Conduct
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Serious Disorderly Conduct
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Serious Disorderly Conduct

Current Date: 11/04/2015

Action

0SS
After School Detention
0SS

After School Detention

Student Conference
Parent Contacted
Parent Conference

Parent Contacted



ID
8174
7213
12592
6631
6764
3501
8765
9834
6813
12638
3884
8174
12593
9834
3601
9822
2584
4012
9834
2605
3812
2584
1923
7213
9834
7168
1923
9845
12596
2614
12672
3867
8483
6764
6819
4033
12592
6668
6668
7168
9813
9834
11259
3267
2801

Grade

8
6
8
it
8
8
8
6
6
8
6
8
8
6
7
6
8
6
6
8
8
8
it
6
6
7
7
7
8
8
8
6
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
6
6
7
7
8

Derby Middle School Discipline Report

Inc Date
10/01/15
10/01/15
10/01/15
10/02/15
10/02/15
10/04/15
10/05/15
10/05/15
10/06/15
10/06/15
10/06/15
10/07/15
10/07/15
10/08/15
10/08/15
10/13/15
10/13/15
10/13/15
10/13/15
10/14/15
10/14/15
10/15/15
10/15/15
10/15/15
10/15/15
10/16/15
10/16/15
10/16/15
10/19/15
10/19/15
10/19/15
10/19/15
10/19/15
10/19/15
10/19/15
10/19/15
10/20/15
10/27/15
10/27/15
10/27/15
10/27/15
10/27/15
10/27/15
10/28/15
10/28/15

Inc Type

Insubordination/Disrespect
Disruptive Behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Obscene Language/Profanity
Insubordination/Disrespect
Threat/Intimidate/Verbal Harass
Inappropriate behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Physical Altercation

Obscene Behavior

Physical Altercation

Fighting/ Altercation/Phys Aggression
Fighting/ Altercation/Phys Aggression

Disruptive Behavior

Disruptive Behavior

Disruptive Behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Disruptive Behavior

Disruptive Behavior
Destruction of personal property
Disruptive Behavior

Failure to Attend Detention/ISS
Inappropriate behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Skipping Class

Obscene Language/Profanity

Fighting/ Altercation/Phys Aggression

Insubordination/Disrespect
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Harassment Non-Sexual
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/ Disrespect
Disruptive Behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Disruptive Behavior

Current Date: 11/04/2015

Action
After School Detention
After School Detention
Removal from class
ISS
Student Conference
OSS Pending Explusion Hearing
Parent Contacted
Parent Conference
Mediation
Student Conference
Mediation
ISS
ISS
Lunch Detention
Removal from class
Parent Contacted
After School Detention
Parent Contacted
Lunch Detention
ISS
ISS
Office Detention
ISS
Office Detention
Office Detention
Removal from class
Student Conference
ISS
0SS
After School Detention
Student Conference
Parent Contacted
Student Conference
Mediation
Mediation
After School Detention
Parent Contacted
Parent Contacted
Parent Contacted
ISS
Removal from class
Parent Contacted
ISS
Parent Contacted
After School Detention



ID
8765
2232
3912
9834
7168
12576
5182
11362
9822
9822
2584
2585
12367
6631
6764

Grade

W0 NN0WWOITDOCOOO IO D I

Derby Middle School Discipline Report

Inc Date
10/28/15
10/28/15
10/28/15
10/28/15
10/29/15
10/29/15
10/29/15
10/30/15
10/30/15
10/30/15
10/30/15
10/30/15
10/30/15
10/30/15
10/30/15

Inc Type

Disruptive Behavior

Fighting/ Altercation/Phys Aggression

Insubordination/Disrespect
Obscene Language/Profanity
Disruptive Behavior

Fighting/ Altercation/Phys Aggression
Fighting/ Altercation/Phys Aggression

Tardiness

Fighting/ Altercation/Phys Aggression

Disruptive Behavior

Tardiness

Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Obscene Language/Profanity
Skipping Class

Current Date: 11/04/2015

Action
Parent Contacted
0SS
Student Conference
ISS
Parent Contacted
ISS
ISS
Warning Only
Office Detention
Loss of privileges
Warning Only
Removal from class
Parent Contacted
ISS
Loss of privileges



Derby High School Discipline Report

ID Grade Inc Date Inc Type Action
9464 10 10/01/15
1628 11 10/02/15
1707 11 10/02/15 leaving class without permission Student Conference
1709 10 10/02/15
2629 10 10/05/15 Inappropriate behavior Lunch Detention
5326 9 10/05/15
11317 9 10/05/15 Obscene Language/Profanity ISS
1997 9 10/05/15
10662 10 10/05/15
1706 12 10/05/15
1707 11 10/05/15
2304 9 10/05/15
6619 12 10/05/15 Insubordination/Disrespect Loss of privileges
8663 11 10/06/15 Tardiness Lunch Detention
1628 11 10/06/15
2215 9 10/06/15
1707 11 10/06/15
8264 10 10/07/15
12613 9 10/07/15
12114 9 10/08/15 Insubordination/Disrespect ISS
2297 10 10/08/15 Inappropriate behavior ISS
11921 9 10/09/15 Inappropriate behavior Behavior Intervention
2085 11 10/09/15 Inappropriate behavior Student Conference
12515 10 10/09/15
12515 10 10/09/15
11228 8 10/13/15
1583 9 10/13/15 Inappropriate behavior ISS
2192 9 10/13/15 Inappropriate behavior Student Conference
10317 9 10/14/15
10317 9 10/14/15 Physical Altercation 188
11921 9 10/14/15 leaving class without permission Office Detention
9464 10 10/14/15
9464 10 10/14/15
11260 10 10/14/15
11260 10 10/14/15
11225 9 10/14/15 leaving class without permission Office Detention
1692 12 10/14/15
2192 9 10/14/15
2192 9 10/14/15
2267 11 10/14/15
3502 11 10/14/15
3502 11 10/14/15
2257 9 10/14/15
2320 9 10/14/15
7664 9 10/14/15

Current Date: 11/04/2015



Derby High School Discipline Report

ID Grade Inc Date Inc Type Action
11225 9 10/15/15
12114 9 10/15/15
12114 9 10/15/15
12670 12 10/15/15 Disruptive Behavior Office Detention
6717 9 10/15/15
1595 10 10/15/15
12632 10 10/15/15
10619 9 10/15/15
2257 9 10/15/15
1708 11 10/15/15
6619 12 10/15/15 Obscene Language/Profanity ISS
8264 10 10/16/15
8264 10 10/16/15 Student Conference
1997 9 10/16/15
1997 9 10/16/15 Insubordination/Disrespect Office Detention
12114 9 10/16/15
12115 9 10/16/15 leaving class without permission Office Detention
2192 9 10/16/15
7664 9 10/16/15
1649 10 10/19/15
10065 11 10/19/15
10662 10 10/19/15
10168 9 10/19/15
4034 9 10/19/15
2707 10 10/19/15
1709 10 10/19/15 Obscene Language/Profanity Behavior Intervention
1888 9 10/20/15
1649 10 10/20/15
2193 9 10/20/15 Fighting/ Altercation/Phys Aggression OSS
2257 9 10/20/15
8325 10 10/21/15
12114 9 10/21/15 Failure to Attend Detention/ISS ISS
12115 9 10/21/15 Safety Code Violations 0SS
2192 9 10/21/15
2192 9 10/21/15 Inappropriate behavior Lunch Detention
6717 9 10721715
8314 11 10/21/15
4034 9 10/21/15
4034 9 10/21/15
1708 11 10/21/15 Failure to Attend Detention/ISS ISS
2016 9 10/22/15
1633 11 10/22/15
5923 9 10/22/15
3392 10 10/22/15
1583 9 10/22/15 leaving class without permission Lunch Detention

Current Date: 11/04/2015



ID
2164
10662
1883
2320
1709
8920
1562
1631
1631
11921
12114
4421
6717
1707
4034
4034
1929
5190
11317
1997
6714
1631
11921
8325
9858
12115
3392
1583
1585
1586
12669
5713
2256
2258
2261
6930
1707
2298
2298
9926
7664
5392
8815
1998
1628

Grade
9
10
9
9
10
10
10
11
11
9
9
10

11

9

Derby High School Discipline Report

Inc Date
10/22/15
10/22/15
10/22/15
10/22/15
10/22/15
10/23/15
10/23/15
10/23/15
10/23/15
10/23/15
10/23/15
10/23/15
10/23/15
10/23/15
10/23/15
10/23/15
10/26/15
10/26/15
10/26/15
10/26/15
10/26/15
10/26/15
10/26/15
10/26/15
10/26/15
10/26/15
10/26/15
10/26/15
10/26/15
10/26/15
10/26/15
10/26/15
10/26/15
10/26/15
10/26/15
10/26/15
10/26/15
10/26/15
10/26/15
10/26/15
10/26/15
10/26/15
10/27/15
10/27/15
10/27/15

Inc Type

Tardiness

Inappropriate behavior

Obscene Language/Profanity
Insubordination/Disrespect

Obscene Language/Profanity

Skipping Class
Threat/Intimidate/Verbal Harass

Insubordination/Disrespect
Tardiness

Skipping Class

Current Date: 11/04/2015

Action

Lunch Detention

Lunch Detention

Office Detention
Office Detention

Lunch Detention

ISS
0SS

Student Conference
Lunch Detention

ISS



Derby High School Discipline Report

ID Grade Inc Date Inc Type Action

6214 9 10/27/15

9118 12 10/27/15

9464 10 10/27/15

2101 9 10/27/15

1583 g 10/27/15 Inappropriate behavior Office Detention
1583 9 10727715 Inappropriate behavior Office Detention
1649 10 10/27/15

1905 g 10/27/15

1883 9 10/27/15

2267 11 10/27/15 Disruptive Behavior Loss of privileges
2258 9 10/27/15

6930 9 10/27/15

1709 10 10/27/15

8663 11 10/28/15

11256 9 10/28/15

6015 g 10/28/15

6014 9 10/28/15

9464 10 10/28/15

3568 10 10/28/15

9935 9 10/28/15

5923 9 10/28/15

2095 10 10/28/15

2103 9 10/28/15

11225 9 10/28/15

12115 9 10/28/15

1649 10 10/28/15

1595 10 10/28/15

10619 9 10/28/15

8314 11 10/28/15

12612 9 10/28/15 Fighting/ Altercation/Phys Aggression OSS

10563 9 10/28/15

2298 9 10/28/15

8920 10 10/29/15

1998 9 10/29/15 Obscene Language/Profanity Office Detention
1677 12 10/29/15

1583 9 10/29/15

4421 10 10/29/15

10074 11 10/29/15

10074 11 10/29/15

10074 11 10/29/15 Inappropriate behavior Office Detention
5916 12 10/29/15 Inappropriate behavior Lunch Detention
5916 12 10/29/15 Obscene Language/Profanity Lunch Detention
6717 g 10/29/15

6717 9 10/29/15

12762 9 10/29/15

Current Date: 11/04/2015



Derby High School Discipline Report

ID Grade Inc Date Inc Type Action

1724 10 10/29/15

2298 9 10/29/15 Failure to Attend Detention/ISS Office Detention
1708 11 10/29/15

1708 11 10/29/15

5326 9 10/30/15

8472 9 10/30/15 Inappropriate behavior ISS

2192 9 10/30/15

12762 9 10/30/15

7664 9 10/30/15

Current Date: 11/04/2015




