Bradley School Discipline Report

ID	Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Action
10620	2	10/02/15	Disorderly Conduct	Office Referral
12415	0	10/02/15	Miss use of hall pass	Student Conference
7813	3	10/02/15	Inappropriate behavior	Office Referral
10016	2	10/02/15	Obscene Gestures	Parent Contacted
7214	5	10/02/15	Inappropriate behavior	Office Referral
8273	3	10/02/15	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Contacted
12622	4	10/05/15	Physical Intimidation	Parent Contacted
12264	4	10/05/15	Disruptive Behavior	Parent Contacted
11075	1	10/06/15	Suspicion of Stealing	Parent Contacted
9313	0	10/06/15	Physical Intimidation	Parent Contacted
12264	4	10/06/15	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	OSS
4721	3	10/08/15	Throwing objects	Removal from class
10078	3	10/08/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Parent Contacted
11238	3	10/13/15	Harassment Non-Sexual	OSS
10078	3	10/13/15	Serious Disorderly Conduct	Parent Contacted
6385	4	10/16/15	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Contacted
9877	1	10/19/15	False information/Lying	Parent Contacted
9439	1	10/21/15	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Contacted
9778	1	10/22/15	Serious Disorderly Conduct	Parent Contacted
10364	3	10/27/15	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Contacted
6385	4	10/27/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
12371	0	10/27/15	Obscene Gestures	Student Conference

Irving School Discipline Report

ID	Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Action
5766	3	10/01/15	Teasing	retion
12571	3	10/01/15	Physical Altercation	OSS
12578	2	10/02/15	Inappropriate behavior	After School Detention
11922	5	10/02/15	Threat/Intimidate/Verbal Harass	OSS
9770	5	10/02/15	Inappropriate behavior	
7673	3	10/02/15	Disruptive Behavior	
8188	3	10/05/15	Serious Disorderly Conduct	
9770	5	10/05/15	Inappropriate behavior	After School Detention
8169	3	10/06/15	Disorderly Conduct	Titel School Detention
8205	3	10/06/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	
9770	5	10/06/15	Inappropriate behavior	
12473	0	10/07/15	Inappropriate behavior	
9770	5	10/07/15	Inappropriate behavior	
8188	3	10/14/15	Disorderly Conduct	
11912	0	10/15/15	Inappropriate behavior	
12216	3	10/16/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
8188	3	10/16/15	Serious Disorderly Conduct	Parent Contacted
12586	0	10/16/15	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Conference
7817	3	10/19/15	Inappropriate behavior	Turent conterence
12587	0	10/19/15	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Contacted
3188	3	10/20/15	Inappropriate behavior	Tarent contacted
11164	1	10/22/15	Inappropriate behavior	
11116	1	10/22/15	Inappropriate behavior	
2571	3	10/22/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	
12673	2	10/23/15	Inappropriate behavior	
7817	3	10/23/15	Inappropriate behavior	
3205	3	10/23/15	Serious Disorderly Conduct	

Derby Middle School Discipline Report

ID	Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Action
8174	8	10/01/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	
7213	6	10/01/15	Disruptive Behavior	After School Detention
12592	8	10/01/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	After School Detention
6631	7	10/02/15	Obscene Language/Profanity	Removal from class ISS
6764	8	10/02/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	
3501	8	10/04/15	Threat/Intimidate/Verbal Harass	Student Conference
8765	8	10/05/15	Inappropriate behavior	OSS Pending Explusion Hearing
9834	6	10/05/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Parent Contacted
6813	6	10/06/15	Physical Altercation	Parent Conference
12638	8	10/06/15	Obscene Behavior	Mediation
3884	6	10/06/15	Physical Altercation	Student Conference
8174	8	10/07/15	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	Mediation
12593	8	10/07/15	Fighting / Alterestion / Phys. A gardent	ISS
9834	6	10/08/15	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression Disruptive Behavior	
3601	7	10/08/15		Lunch Detention
9822	6	10/13/15	Disruptive Behavior	Removal from class
2584	8	10/13/15	Disruptive Behavior	Parent Contacted
4012	6	10/13/15	Inappropriate behavior	After School Detention
9834	6	10/13/15	Disruptive Behavior	Parent Contacted
2605	8	10/13/15	Disruptive Behavior	Lunch Detention
3812	8	10/14/15	Destruction of personal property	ISS
2584	8	10/14/15	Disruptive Behavior	ISS
1923	7	10/15/15	Failure to Attend Detention/ISS	Office Detention
7213	6		Inappropriate behavior	ISS
9834	6	10/15/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
7168	7	10/15/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
1923	7	10/16/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Removal from class
9845	7	10/16/15 10/16/15	Skipping Class	Student Conference
12596	8		Obscene Language/Profanity	ISS
2614	8	10/19/15 10/19/15	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	
12672	8		Insubordination/Disrespect	After School Detention
3867	6	10/19/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
8483	8	10/19/15	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Contacted
6764		10/19/15	Disruptive Behavior	Student Conference
6819	8	10/19/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Mediation
4033	8	10/19/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Mediation
	8	10/19/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	After School Detention
6668	7	10/20/15		Parent Contacted
6668		10/27/15		Parent Contacted
7168	7	10/27/15	TT	Parent Contacted
0010	7	10/27/15		ISS
	6	10/27/15	*	Removal from class
	6	10/27/15		Parent Contacted
	Mark Strain of the Strain		The state of the s	ISS
			D:	Parent Contacted
2001	0	10/28/15	Disruptive Behavior	After School Detention
11259 3267	7 7 8	10/27/15 10/28/15 10/28/15	Disruptive Behavior Insubordination/Disrespect	ISS Parent Contacted

Derby Middle School Discipline Report

ID	Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Action
8765	8	10/28/15	Disruptive Behavior	Parent Contacted
2232	7	10/28/15	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	
3912	6	10/28/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Student Conference
9834	6	10/28/15	Obscene Language/Profanity	ISS
7168	7	10/29/15	Disruptive Behavior	Parent Contacted
12576	6	10/29/15	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	
5182	6	10/29/15	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	
11362	8	10/30/15	Tardiness	Warning Only
9822	6	10/30/15	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	
9822	6	10/30/15	Disruptive Behavior	Loss of privileges
2584	8	10/30/15	Tardiness	Warning Only
2585	8	10/30/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Removal from class
12367	7	10/30/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Parent Contacted
6631	7	10/30/15	Obscene Language/Profanity	ISS
6764	8	10/30/15	Skipping Class	Loss of privileges

ID	Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Action
9464	10	10/01/15		
1628	11	10/02/15		
1707	11	10/02/15	leaving class without permission	Student Conference
1709	10	10/02/15	C Fermione.	Student Connerence
2629	10	10/05/15	Inappropriate behavior	Lunch Detention
5326	9	10/05/15		Editer Detertion
11317	9	10/05/15	Obscene Language/Profanity	ISS
1997	9	10/05/15	anguage, Promity	155
10662	10	10/05/15		
1706	12	10/05/15		
1707	11	10/05/15		
2304	9	10/05/15		
6619	12	10/05/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	I C : :1
8663	11	10/06/15	Tardiness	Loss of privileges
1628	11	10/06/15	1 al alliess	Lunch Detention
2215	9	10/06/15		
1707	11	10/06/15		
8264	10	10/07/15		
12613	9	10/07/15		
12114	9	10/08/15	Insubanding (D)	
2297	10	10/08/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	ISS
11921	9	10/08/15	Inappropriate behavior	ISS
2085	11		Inappropriate behavior	Behavior Intervention
12515	10	10/09/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
12515	10	10/09/15		
11228	9	10/09/15		
1583		10/13/15	Way continue management and control of the control	
2192	9	10/13/15	Inappropriate behavior	ISS
10317	9	10/13/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
0317	9	10/14/15		
1921		10/14/15	Physical Altercation	ISS
1921	9	10/14/15	leaving class without permission	Office Detention
464	10	10/14/15		
	10	10/14/15		
1260	10	10/14/15		
1260	10	10/14/15		
1225	9	10/14/15	leaving class without permission	Office Detention
692	12	10/14/15		
192	9	10/14/15		
192	9	10/14/15		
267	11	10/14/15		
502	11	10/14/15		
502	11	10/14/15		
257	9	10/14/15		
320	9	10/14/15		
664	9	10/14/15		

ID	Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Action
11225	9	10/15/15		
12114	9	10/15/15		
12114	9	10/15/15		
12670	12	10/15/15	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
6717	9	10/15/15		
1595	10	10/15/15		
12632	10	10/15/15		
10619	9	10/15/15		
2257	9	10/15/15		
1708	11	10/15/15		
6619	12	10/15/15	Obscene Language/Profanity	ISS
8264	10	10/16/15		100
8264	10	10/16/15		Student Conference
1997	9	10/16/15		Student Conference
1997	9	10/16/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
12114	9	10/16/15	mode of difficulty Distespect	Office Detention
12115	9	10/16/15	leaving class without permission	Office Detention
2192	9	10/16/15	souving class without permission	Office Detention
7664	9	10/16/15		
1649	10	10/19/15		
10065	11	10/19/15		
10662	10	10/19/15		
10168	9	10/19/15		
4034	9	10/19/15		
2707	10	10/19/15		
1709	10	10/19/15	Obscene Language/Profanity	Daharia I da
1888	9	10/20/15	Obsectic Language/ 1 Totality	Behavior Intervention
1649	10	10/20/15		
2193	9	10/20/15	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	022
2257	9	10/20/15	righting/ ritercation/ rilys Aggression	033
8325	10	10/21/15		
12114	9	10/21/15	Failure to Attend Detention/ISS	ICC
12115	9	10/21/15	Safety Code Violations	ISS
2192	9	10/21/15	outery code violations	OSS
2192	9	10/21/15	Inappropriate behavior	Lunch Detection
6717	9	10/21/15	mappropriate benavior	Lunch Detention
8314	11	10/21/15		
4034	9	10/21/15		
4034	9	10/21/15		
1708	11	10/21/15	Failure to Attend Detention/ISS	ICC
2016	9	10/21/15	randre to Attend Detention/192	ISS
1633	11	10/22/15		
5923	9	10/22/15		
3392	10	10/22/15		
1583	9	10/22/15	looving along without	Total I D
-000	· ·	10/ 44/ 13	leaving class without permission	Lunch Detention

ID	Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Action
2164	9	10/22/15		
10662	10	10/22/15	Tardiness	Lunch Detention
1883	9	10/22/15		Edited Detention
2320	9	10/22/15		
1709	10	10/22/15		
8920	10	10/23/15		
1562	10	10/23/15		
1631	11	10/23/15	Inappropriate behavior	Lunch Detention
1631	11	10/23/15		Danen Determon
11921	9	10/23/15	Obscene Language/Profanity	Office Detention
12114	9	10/23/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
4421	10	10/23/15	2 101 Cop Co.	Office Determon
6717	9	10/23/15		
1707	11	10/23/15		
4034	9	10/23/15		
4034	9	10/23/15		
1929	12	10/26/15		
5190	9	10/26/15		
11317	9	10/26/15		
1997	9	10/26/15		
6714	12	10/26/15	Obscene Language/Profanity	Lunch Detention
1631	11	10/26/15	2 2000 Language, 1 Tolainty	Editor Detention
11921	9	10/26/15	Skipping Class	ISS
8325	10	10/26/15	Threat/Intimidate/Verbal Harass	OSS
9858	9	10/26/15	Timede, Intillidate, Verbai Harass	033
12115	9	10/26/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Student Conference
3392	10	10/26/15	Tardiness	Lunch Detention
1583	9	10/26/15		Edition Determon
1585	9	10/26/15		
1586	9	10/26/15		
12669	9	10/26/15		
5713	9	10/26/15		
2256	9	10/26/15		
2258	9	10/26/15		
2261	9	10/26/15		
6930	9	10/26/15		
1707	11	10/26/15	Skipping Class	ISS
2298	9	10/26/15	11.18 0.000	100
2298	9	10/26/15		
9926	9	10/26/15		
7664	9	10/26/15		
5392	9	10/26/15		
8815	9	10/27/15		
1998	9	10/27/15		
1628	11	10/27/15		

ID	Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Action
6214	9	10/27/15		
9118	12	10/27/15		
9464	10	10/27/15		
2101	9	10/27/15		
1583	9	10/27/15	Inappropriate behavior	Office Detention
1583	9	10/27/15	Inappropriate behavior	Office Detention
1649	10	10/27/15		office Determion
1905	9	10/27/15		
1883	9	10/27/15		
2267	11	10/27/15	Disruptive Behavior	Loss of privileges
2258	9	10/27/15		Loss of privileges
6930	9	10/27/15		
1709	10	10/27/15		
8663	11	10/28/15		
11256	9	10/28/15		
6015	9	10/28/15		
6014	9	10/28/15		
9464	10	10/28/15		
3568	10	10/28/15		
9935	9	10/28/15		
5923	9	10/28/15		
2095	10	10/28/15		
2103	9	10/28/15		
11225	9	10/28/15		
12115	9	10/28/15		
1649	10	10/28/15		
1595	10	10/28/15		
10619	9	10/28/15		
8314	11	10/28/15		
12612	9	10/28/15	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	OSS
10563	9	10/28/15	g g = ===== tiller i Myo i iggi ession	
2298	9	10/28/15		
8920	10	10/29/15		
1998	9	10/29/15	Obscene Language/Profanity	Office Detention
1677	12	10/29/15		Office Determion
1583	9	10/29/15		
4421	10	10/29/15		
10074	11	10/29/15		
10074	11	10/29/15		
10074	11	10/29/15	Inappropriate behavior	Office Detention
5916	12	10/29/15	Inappropriate behavior	Lunch Detention
5916	12	10/29/15	Obscene Language/Profanity	Lunch Detention Lunch Detention
6717	9	10/29/15		Lunch Detention
6717	9	10/29/15		
12762	9	10/29/15		

ID	Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Action
7724	10	10/29/15	J.F.	Action
2298	9	10/29/15	Failure to Attend Detention/ISS	Office Detention
1708	11	10/29/15	Section 155	Office Detention
1708	11	10/29/15		
5326	9	10/30/15		
8472	9	10/30/15	Inappropriate behavior	ISS
2192	9	10/30/15	Transcommend	
12762	9	10/30/15		
7664	9	10/30/15		